Педагогический состав на 06.07.2017 год
	№ п/п
	ФИО
	Должность
	Уровень образования
	Квалифик.
категория
	Общий стаж
	Педагогический
	В должности

	1.        
	Абуева Наталья Владиславовна
	старший воспитатель
	высшее
	высшая
	23
	20
	7

	2.        
	Александрова Елена Алексеевна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	первая
	24
	15
	6

	3.        
	Аминова Елена Борисовна
	муз.руководитель
	высшее
	без категории
	0
	0
	0

	4.        
	Афанасьева Лариса Владимировна
	ст.воспитатель
	высшее
	высшая
	27
	24
	2

	5.        
	Бахтурина Наталия Николаевна
	учитель-логопед
	высшее
	высшая
	27
	12
	4

	6.
	Добрягина Марина Владимировна
	воспитатель
	 среднее-профессиональное
	без категории
	2
	2
	2

	7.        
	Игнатьева Ирина Вячеславовна
	воспитатель
	 среднее-профессиональное
	без категории
	0
	0
	0

	8.
	Катерина Любовь Валентиновна
	педагог-психолог
	высшее
	высшая
	39
	37
	11

	9.    
	Карнакова Евгения Викторовна
	воспитатель
	 высшее
	без категории
	13
	13
	0

	10.    
	Куландина Римма Валерьевна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	первая
	32
	31
	31

	11.    
	Лапина Наталья Владимировна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	без категории
	18
	15
	1

	12.    
	Матвеичева Любовь Александровна
	муз.руководитель
	высшее
	высшая
	45
	44
	27

	13.
	Мещанинова Надежда Викторовна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	высшая
	28
	28
	5

	14.
	Мига Елена Николаевна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	первая
	19
	8
	8

	16.
	Ольховикова Александра Михайловна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	молод. специалист
	0
	0
	0

	17.    
	Осокина Екатерина Андреевна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	 без категории
	9
	9
	9

	18.    
	Палкина Татьяна 
Евгеньевна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	 без категории
	19
	12
	2

	19.
	Попкова Ксения Александровна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	 молод. специалист


	2
	2
	2

	20.
	Первунинская Эльмира Михайловна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	первая
	27
	25
	23

	21.
	Рылова Наталия Викторовна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	первая
	32
	32
	32

	22.
	Семёнова Наталья Александровна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	высшая
	23
	13
	9

	23.    
	Тройник Екатерина Александровна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	соответствие заним.должности
	4
	3
	3

	24.    
	Тархова Татьяна Геннадьевна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	 без категории
	32
	29
	1

	25.    
	Торопова Алина Юрьевна
	воспитатель
	среднее-профессиональное
	молод. специалист
	0
	0
	0

	26.    
	Ушакова Анна Леонтьевна
	музыкальный руководитель
	высшее
	высшая
	26
	20
	19

	27.
	Шайдуллина Зарина Сабиржоновна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	первая
	8
	4
	4

	28.    
	Федорова Дарья Александровна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	без категории
	5
	4
	4

	29.
	Чупракова Надежда Алексеевна
	воспитатель
	высшее
	высшая
	37
	37
	31


